Race Date
September 09, 2019

Warroad XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity 5K

Place Score Name
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1 Lydia Floden
2 Eliana Bleess
3 Marin Garrett
4 Lelia Johnson
5 Bailey Herberg
(< 5) Jenna Manecke
6 Kassidy Allard
7 Abbigail Hutchinson
8 Gracie Coulter
(< 5) Emily Peterson
9 Mikila Gudajtes
10 Rachael Heppner
11 Melody Ruelle
12 Nora Sullivan
13 Ellie Adams
14 Sophie Johnson
15 Alexis Hanson
16 Autumn Dimich
17 Ellen Windels
18 Avianna Heppner
19 Mia Hallett
(< 5) Elizabeth Parker
20 Kinley Anderson
21 Faith Restad
22 Cassandra Billingsley
23 Ella Bahr
(> 7) Haley Syverson
24 Lacey Restad
25 Skylar Thingvold
(> 7) Ella Rourk
(> 7) Shayle Turner
(> 7) Peyton Estling
26 Elizabeth Hendrick
27 Autumn Gross
(> 7) Tereza Hruba
(> 7) Amber Cole-Desrosier
(> 7) Victoria Berry

Team

East Grand Forks
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Roseau
International Falls
Bagley/Fosston
East Grand Forks
International Falls
East Grand Forks
West Marshall
East Grand Forks
Warroad
International Falls
International Falls
Warroad
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Roseau
International Falls
Warroad
Warroad

West Marshall
East Grand Forks
Roseau

Warroad
International Falls
Warroad

Roseau

Roseau

Warroad
Warroad
Warroad
International Falls
Roseau

Warroad
Warroad
Warroad
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Grade
9
11
11
8
9
11
11
8
12
11
10
11
12
9
9
8
12
11
9
10
12
10
11
12
11
11
10
12
11
11
12
10
11
10
12
12
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Time
19:56.5
20:41.8
21:13.4
21:24.3
21:56.8
22:07.6
22:13.8
22:28.1
22:36.8
22:48.9
23:02.0
23:08.1
23:34.7
23:42.8
23:59.1
24:15.9
24:33.9
24:52.0
25:12.6
25:20.7
25:52.9
25:56.6
25:57.3
25:59.1
26:02.7
26:05.1
26:37.5
26:44.7
27:29.2
28:04.1
28:11.0
28:19.5
28:25.1
29:21.4
29:56.0
30:45.8
36:17.7
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Warroad XC Invite

Race Date
September 09, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls Girls
Girls Varsity 5K Girls Varsity 5K
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time Name Grade Place Place Time Time
East Grand Forks Finish Position - 1 Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): 27 Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time: 21:48.5 Average Time:
1 Lydia Floden 9 1 1 19:56.5 19:56.5 1 Jenna Manecke 11 <5 22:07.6 22:07.6
2 Marin Garrett 11 3 4 21:13.4 41:09.9
3 Kassidy Allard 11 6 10 22:13.8 1:03:23.7
4 Gracie Coulter 12 8 18 22:36.8 1:26:00.5
5 Mikila Gudajtes 10 9 27 23:02.0 1:49:02.5
6 Alexis Hanson 12 (15) (42) 24:33.9 2:13:36.4
7 Kinley Anderson 11 (20) (62) 25:57.3 2:39:33.7
International Falls Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 52
Average Time: 23:23.0
1 Bailey Herberg 9 5 5 21:56.8 21:56.8
2 Abbigail Hutchinson 8 7 12 22:28.1 44:24.9
3 Melody Ruelle 12 11 23 23:34.7 1:07:59.6
4 Nora Sullivan 9 12 35 23:42.8 1:31:42.4
5 Ellen Windels 9 17 52 25:12.6 1:56:55.0
6 Ella Bahr 11 (23) (75) 26:05.1 2:23:00.1
7 Elizabeth Hendrick 11 (26) (101) 28:25.1 2:51:25.2
Warroad Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 57
Average Time: 23:29.1
1 Eliana Bleess 11 2 2 20:41.8 20:41.8
2 Rachael Heppner 11 10 12 23:08.1 43:49.9
3 Ellie Adams 9 13 25 23:59.1 1:07:49.0
4 Sophie Johnson 8 14 39 24:15.9 1:32:04.9
5 Avianna Heppner 10 18 57 25:20.7 1:57:25.6
6 Mia Hallett 12 (19) (76) 25:52.9 2:23:18.5
7 Cassandra Billingsley 11 (22) (98) 26:02.7 2:49:21.2
8 Haley Syverson 10 > 7 26:37.5 3:15:58.7
9 Ella Rourk 11 >7 28:04.1 3:44:02.8
10 Shayle Turner 12 > 7 28:11.0 4:12:13.8
11 Peyton Estling 10 > 7 28:19.5 4:40:33.3
12 Tereza Hruba 12 > 7 29:56.0 5:10:29.3
13 Amber Cole-Desrosier 12 > 7 30:45.8 5:41:15.1
14 Victoria Berry 10 > 7 36:17.7 6:17:32.8
Roseau Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 90
Average Time: 25:17.8
1 Lelia Johnson 8 4 4 21:24.3 21:24.3
2 Autumn Dimich 11 16 20 24:52.0 46:16.3
3 Faith Restad 12 21 41 25:59.1 1:12:15.4
4 Lacey Restad 12 24 65 26:44.7 1:39:00.1
5 Skylar Thingvold 11 25 90 27:29.2 2:06:29.3
6 Autumn Gross 10 (27) (117) 29:21.4 2:35:50.7
West Marshall Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Emily Peterson 11 <5 22:48.9 22:48.9
2 Elizabeth Parker 10 <5 25:56.6 48:45.5
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